

BrewFest on the Skagit 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023 – 3 pm to 8:30 pm Edgewater Park, Mount Vernon

Sponsorship Invite

The Lincoln Theatre would like you, as a regional business, to consider a sponsorship for *BrewFest on the Skagit 2023,* held August 12, 2023. This year marks the 20th anniversary of our annual BrewFest, benefitting the Lincoln Theatre Center Foundation, and draws 1,000 + people from throughout the region. We proudly promote brewers from Skagit and Whatcom counties and beyond.

BrewFest on the Skagit 2023 will return to the Edgewater Park, along the banks of the Skagit River, in downtown Mount Vernon. This great event also includes live music, provided by 3 local bands; a variety of excellent food vendors supplying great eats; a Cornhole Tournament, and our famous Leisure Games, encouraging a little friendly competition for attendees.

BrewFest on the Skagit is an amazing regional summer event, and the perfect opportunity for your business to enjoy a moment in the spotlight while supporting the historic Lincoln Theatre. Please review the sponsorship benefits below and consider supporting this great event.

BrewFest on the Skagit 2023 Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

Barrel Sponsor –– \$2500

(1 available)

Logo on souvenir beer tasting glasses Logo on beer coasters, distributed to local brew pubs Your banner on the BrewFest stage Logo placement on event print promotion materials distributed regionally Logo in official BrewFest event brochure Logo on Lincoln Theatre website and social media On-screen recognition: 6 months 8 complimentary tickets to *BrewFest on the Skaqit*

Keg Sponsor -- \$1500

Logo on beer coasters, distributed to local brew pubs Your banner displayed in Brewers area Logo placement on event print promotion materials distributed regionally Logo in official BrewFest event brochure Logo on Lincoln Theatre website and social media On-screen recognition: 4 months 6 complimentary tickets to *BrewFest on the Skagit*

Pony Sponsor -- \$1,000 Your banner displayed in Brewers area

Logo placement on event print promotion materials distributed regionally Logo in official BrewFest event brochure Logo on Lincoln Theatre website and social media On screen recognition: 2 months 4 complimentary tickets to *BrewFest on the Skagit*

Growler Sponsor -- \$500

Logo placement on event print promotion materials distributed regionally Logo in official BrewFest event brochure Logo on Lincoln Theatre website and social media On screen recognition: 2 months 4 complimentary tickets to *BrewFest on the Skagit*

Bottle Sponsor -- \$250

Business listed in official BrewFest event brochure Logo on Lincoln Theatre website and social media On screen recognition: 1 month 2 complimentary ticket to *BrewFest on the Skagit*



Skagit County's Historic Performing & Cinematic Arts Center Post Office Box 2312 • 712 South First Street Mount Vernon, Washington 98273 Office 360-419-7129 • www.lincolntheatre.org



BrewFest on the Skagit 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023 – 3 pm to 8:30 pm Skagit Riverwalk Park, Mount Vernon

Event Sponsorship Agreement – Lincoln Theatre

Organization Name:		
Contact Person:		
Title:		
Business Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	E-mail:	
Website:		
Sponsorship Level:	Sponsorship A	mount: \$
Business Owner / Rep – signature		Damond Morris, Development Director Lincoln Theatre Center Foundation
Business Owner / Rep – print Name		
Date of Agreement		Date of Agreement

For questions or further information to participate as a sponsor for *BrewFest on the Skagit 2023* Damond Morris – Development Director damond@lincolntheatre.org | 360–419–7129 Ext 103



Skagit County's Historic Performing & Cinematic Arts Center Post Office Box 2312 • 712 South First Street Mount Vernon, Washington 98273 Office 360-419-7129 • www.lincolntheatre.org

The mission of the Lincoln Theatre is to entertain, inform and inspire our diverse Skagit County community through cinema, live performance and educational programs while preserving the historic Lincoln Theatre.

Lincoln Theatre Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization Tax ID # 94-3052481. Your donation may be tax deductible, please check with your tax advisor.